
 

 

School Term Dates     2017-2018 

 

Autumn Term 2017 

INSET DAY:             Monday 4 September 2017 
CHILDREN IN SCHOOL:           Tuesday 5 September 2017 
HALF TERM:    Monday 23 October 2017 – Friday 27 October 2017 
TERM ENDS:                      Thursday 21 December 2017 at 2pm   
 
 

 
 

Spring Term 2018 
 

INSET DAY:    Thursday 4 January 2018 
INSET DAY:    Friday 5 January 2018 
CHILDREN IN SCHOOL:  Monday 8 January 2018 
HALF TERM:   Monday 12 February 2018 – Friday 16 February 2018 
TERM ENDS:    Thursday 29 March 2018 at 2pm 
 
 

 
 

Summer Term 2018 
 

INSET DAY:    Monday 16 April 2018 
CHILDREN IN SCHOOL:  Tuesday 17 April 2018 
BANK HOLIDAY:    Monday 7 May 2018 
HALF TERM:   Monday 28 May 2018 – Friday 1 June 2018 
YEAR 6 KS2 SATS                    Monday 14 May – Friday 18 May 2018 
TERM ENDS:    Friday 20 July 2018 at 2pm 
INSET DAY:    Monday 23 July 2018 
 
 

 
 

** We are likely to be closed for Borough Council Elections for one day in May 2018** 
 

 
 
 


